

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: County Road Improvement District 41 Alpinwood PI SE

CRP NO: 2622

BID OPENING DATE: June 28, 2022 @ 11:00 AM

Award Date: To Be Determined



NO.	COST CODE	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		1		2	
					UNIT COST	AMOUNT	Agate Asphalt		Northwest Cascade, Inc.	
							Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	01-04-7728	MINOR CHANGE	1000	CALC	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	01-07-0010KC	PROTECTION & SUPPORT OF EXISTING UTILITIES	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3	01-07-7725	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	5	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00
4	01-07-7736	SPCC PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
5	01-09-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 26,956.10	\$ 26,956.10	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
6	01-10-6971	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	L.S.	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
7	02-01-0025	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (ACRE)	0.43	ACRE	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 75,485.56	\$ 32,458.79	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 24,510.00
8	02-02-0050KC	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
9	02-02-0079KC	SAW CUT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	65	L.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 15.38	\$ 999.70	\$ 12.00	\$ 780.00
10	02-02-0120KC	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT	50	S.Y.	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00
11	02-03-0310	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	330	C.Y.	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 49.27	\$ 16,259.10	\$ 70.00	\$ 23,100.00
12	02-03-0411KC	SPECIAL BORROW INCL. HAUL (TON)	150	TON	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00
13	02-03-0470	EMBANKMENT COMPACTION	100	C.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
14	02-07-7018	WATER	20	MGAL	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00
15	02-11-7490	TRIMMING AND CLEANUP	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
16	04-04-5120	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE (TON)	225	TON	\$ 70.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 39.16	\$ 8,811.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,125.00
17	05-04-5767KC	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22	295	TON	\$ 200.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 34,220.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 56,640.00
18	05-04-5878KC	HMA ROAD APPROACH	415	S.Y.	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,225.00	\$ 21.45	\$ 8,901.75	\$ 31.00	\$ 12,865.00
19	07-02-SP01	DUCTILE IRON CULV. PIPE 12 IN. DIAM.	256	L.F.	\$ 100.00	\$ 25,600.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 28,160.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 35,840.00
20	07-04-3251KC	DUCTILE IRON STORM SEWER PIPE 12 IN. DIAM.	150	L.F.	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 19,800.00
21	07-05-3091KC	CATCH BASIN TYPE 1	3	EACH	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
22	07-08-7715KC	FORCE ACCOUNT POT-HOLE UTILITY CROSSING	1000	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00
23	08-01-6490KC	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (L.S.)	1	L.S.	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00
24	08-02-6431	SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING (S.Y.)	205	S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 8,610.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,460.00
25	08-02-6530	SOIL AMENDMENT	205	S.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 17,425.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 3,895.00
26	08-12-7110	WIRE FENCE TYPE 1	170	L.F.	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 12.32	\$ 2,094.40	\$ 70.00	\$ 11,900.00
27	08-13-SP02	PLACE MONUMENT CASE AND COVER	2	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00
28	08-15-1087KC	ROCK PROTECTION PAD	21	EACH	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 204.76	\$ 4,299.96	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,775.00
Total Contract Cost						\$212,530.00		\$ 253,100.80		\$ 309,545.00